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CLASS XXII —ROADS—continued.

Item.
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MINISTER OF MINES—continued. !

VOTE No. 111~—continued.
Roaps oN GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued.
Westland Distriet—continued.

Golden Point to Maori Gully

Grey Road to Lloyd’s

Hukarere to Blackwater Lompany 8
Battery-site (onaccountof £5,000)

Hukarere to Millerton Mine Road

Liddy’s Creek Bridge (Barrytown
to Punakaike Road

McLean’s Creek Track and Road...

Moonlight Gorge Track

Phelan’s Creek suspension brldge
(Hukarere to Blackwater Road)

Progress Junction to Merrijigs

Progress Junction to Slab Hut
Creek

Roa to Braeton

Runanga Village Settlement roads

Seven-mile Creek Bridge

Scott’s Creek Bridge, Barrytown to
Punakaike Road

Slab Hut Creek to Big River

Soldier’s Creek Bridge

Soldier’s Road to Bonanza

Soldier’s Road, Bonanza to Aulds
Creek Track

Upper Moonlight Bridge

Upper Moonlight Road

Upper  Moonlight  Prospecting
Track

Adair’s Road

Arnold River Brldge at Kotuku
(on account of £500)

Back Creek Road

Barn Bay Prospecting Track

Callaghans Road (widening)

Eel Creek Track protection

Gillams Gully Road extension and
Overflow Bridge

Gillespie’s Track

Gold Creek Track extension

Granville to Brandy Jacks .

Grey to Dunganville Bridge, Mars-
den Road

Hokitika Boundary Road

Kanieri Tramway Road

Lang’s Road (widening)

Larrikins to Loopline Road

Maori Creek to Maori Gully .

Molloy’s Creek Bridge (on account)

Mossy Creek Dray-bridge (Snowy
Creek Road)

Nelson Creek Footbridge (£1 for
£1)

Nelson Creek to Bell Hill

No. 4 Channel Road, Dillman’s

Okarito to Forks Road and Track..

Pipers Flat Bridge

Potts Creek Bridge

Red Jack’s Creek Road

Ross to Railway-station, Ross

Seddon’s Terrace

. Ross Borou’éh
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125
2,000

100

200

100

250
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500
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200

50

1,000
200

550
150
100
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53
400
300

100
50
500

98
100
150
50
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75
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72
100
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250
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1400

500
100
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